
Kanal Katerleri
Turning - Grooving
Drehen - Stechen

ar b
R/LF 151 22 20 20 2Q

22 25 25 2Q
22 20 20 2.5Q
22 25 25 2.5Q
22 20 20 3Q
22 25 25 3Q
22 20 20 4Q
22 25 25 4Q
22 32 25 4Q
22 25 25 5Q
22 32 25 5Q
22 25 25 6Q
22 32 25 6Q

N 151 22 200
8
8
10
10
10
10
13
13
13
13
13
16
16

L
20
25
20
25
20
25
20
25
25
25
25
25
25

Ta4

125
150
125
150
125
150
125
150
170
150
170
150
170

20
25
20
25
20
25
20
25
32
25
32
25
32

h1

Anahtar
Wrench

Schlüssel

Sıkma Vidası
Clamp screw

Klemmschraube

M5 x 15

21
26
25
32
25
32
25
32
32
32
32
32
32

f
20
25
20
25
20
25
20
25
32
25
32
25
32

h
23
23
27
27
27
27
31
31
31
31
31
37
37

I1

Ta5 M6 x 20

M5 x 20

N 151 22 600

N 151 22 500

N 151 22 400

N 151 22 300

N 151 22 250

hh

L

bf

a

l1

r

1

ar b
R/LF 151 23 20 20 2Q

23 25 25 2Q
23 20 20 2.5Q
23 25 25 2.5Q
23 16 16 3Q
23 20 20 3Q
23 25 25 3Q
23 32 25 3Q
23 20 20 4Q
23 25 25 4Q
23 32 25 4Q
23 25 25 5Q
23 32 25 5Q
23 25 25 6Q
23 32 25 6Q

15
15
20
20
20
20
20
20
25
25
25
32
32
32
32

L
20
25
20
25
16
20
25
25
20
25
25
25
25
25
25

125
150
125
150
100
125
150
170
125
150
170
150
170
150
170

20
25
20
25
16
20
25
32
20
25
32
25
32
25
32

h1

21
26
21
26
17
21
26
26
21
26
26
26
26
26
26

f
20
25
20
25
16
20
25
32
20
25
32
25
32
25
32

h
39
39
40
40
41
41
41
37
47
47
47
31
31
37
37

I1

N 151 22 200

Ta4

M5 x 15

Ta5 M6 x 20

M5 x 20

N 151 22 600

N 151 22 500

N 151 22 400

N 151 22 300

N 151 22 250
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hh

L

bf

a

l1

r

1

R : Sağ / Right / Rechte L : Sol / Left / Linke
Sipariş Örneği / Ordering Example / Bestellbeispiel ab Lager : RF 151 22 25 25 3Q

Kod
Code
Bezeichnung

Ölçüler
Dimensions

Abmessungen
Uç Tipi

Insert Type
Plattentype

Kod
Code
Bezeichnung

Ölçüler
Dimensions

Abmessungen
Anahtar
Wrench

Schlüssel

Uç Tipi
Insert Type
Plattentype

Sıkma Vidası
Clamp screw

Klemmschraube
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